
SERIE 1 SERIE 1
1 1
2 DELAPLACE Rémi 1'01"28 2 LEFEVE Coralyne 1'03"98
3 RINGUET Téo 59"32 3 DEVRIENDT Nina 56"78
4 SCOLAS Louis 1'00"51 4 AOUINA Lilia 1'00"42
5 MASCART-HUMEZ Nathan 1'05"03 5 BARAN Viktoria 59"79
6 DEPAUW Liam 57"68 6 ESCALLOT Ciann 55"04
7 DEVRIENDT Jules 1'00"42 7
8 DEVRIENDT Igor 1'10"16 8

SERIE 2 SERIE 2
1 1
2 DU FAUX James 1'20"04 2 BILLET Soline 1'08"98
3 SDECLEVE Emza 1'26"44 3 MONSTERLET Mayane 1'23"22
4 4 MADDINE Nora 1'25"07
5 5 SARRAZIN Juliette 1'50"48
6 BENSAID Noham 2'06"98 6 BEUSCART  Astrid 1'10"46
7 7 REMMERIE Fran 1'15"54
8 8 D'HAESE-CADIAT Chloé 1'21"82

SERIE 3 SERIE 3
1 1
2 ESCAILLOT Mélen 1'09"81 2 BOLUKAS Aylin 1'10"78
3 WAELKENS Théo 1'06"24 3 MACé Liane 1'10"36
4 OULAD BEN ABDELLAH Zakary 1'04"00 4 HOUARD Madeleine 1'02"60
5 5 VANDEPONSEELE Lanni 1'03"40
6 KALONJI MUTOMBO EZECHIEL 1'25"68 6  MACé Célia 1'25"10
7 BELGAID Massinissa 1'02"06 7
8 8

SERIE 4 SERIE 4
1 1
2 2
3 PURAYE Bastien 1'03"20 3 DE PIENNE-VANDEGHINSTE Emma 1'11"62
4 DASSONVILLE Mathis 1'18"68 4
5 MERAZA Ilan 1'08"38 5 BOSSU Isis 1'03"22
6 VANNESTE Corentin 1'17"58 6 PESSEMIER Iris 1'03"06
7 7
8 8

SERIE 5 SERIE 5
1 1 DEMETS Laly 56"26
2 AOUINA Kais 1'03"38 2 DALGER Jade 56"76
3 JARRY Ilann 1'02"12 3
4 BOUAKRAB Hicham 59"54 4 BOIS Zéa 55"91
5 LEBRUN Louan 55"03 5 VANDEPONSEELE Shana 53"58
6 BELGAID Aksil 1'04"40 6 BENSAID Lina 54"42
7 DELANNOY Erwann 1'04"02 7 VANMEENEN Céline 49"36
8 INSLEGERS Julien 55"54 8 DASSONVILLE Noémie 56"92

SERIE 1 SERIE 2
1 1
2 SOBRIE Gautier 37"43 2 DESTOMBES Jeanne 56"05
3 REMMERIE Jonas 43"32 3 MONSTERLET Margot 53"96
4 MOERMAN Arthur 58"26 4 DELBERGHE Liz 48"11
5 GRYMONPREZ Emile 50"52 5 GORET Jeanne 46"51
6 LECROART Mathieu 59"00 6 LORTHIOIR Lisa 49"24
7 7
8 8

FETE DE LA NATATION RDM 2019

50 m BRASSE GARCONS 50 m BRASSE FILLES
RESULTATS

50 m PAPILLON 
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SERIE 3

1
2 LAGAE Tahona 42"96
3 ADMONT Manon 36"92
4 DELBERCHE Zoé 43"00
5 PIPELIER SERVANT Tom 38"98
6 DUMOULIN Matthieu 36"46
7 CASTEL Julien 35"11
8 MARECAILLE Etienne 39"17

SERIE 1 SERIE 1
1 1
2 DELAPLACE Rémi 56"06 2
3 RINGUET Téo 52"92 3 LEFEVE Coralyne 56"68
4 SCOLAS Louis 50"79 4 DEVRIENDT Nina 1'01"82
5 MASCART-HUMEZ Nathan 54"69 5 AOUINA Lilia 1'07"68
6 DEPAUW Liam 56"58 6 BARAN Viktoria 54"66
7 DEVRIENDT Jules 58"61 7 ESCALLOT Ciann 54"02
8 DEVRIENDT Igor 1'02"73 8

SERIE 2 SERIE 2
1 1
2 DU FAUX James 1'06"11 2 BILLET Soline 1'05"50
3 DECLEVE Enzo 1'14"96 3 MONSTERLET Mayane 1'14"26
4 ASSEMAN Nathan 57"97 4 MADDINE Nora 1'01"98
5 5 SARRAZIN Juliette 1'43"23
6 6 BEUSCART  Astrid 1'03"86
7 7 REMMERIE Fran 1'14"05
8 8 D'HAESE-CADIAT Chloé 1'19"00

SERIE 3 SERIE 3
1 1
2 ESCAILLOT Mélen 1'04"32 2 BOLUKAS Aylin 1'07"74
3 WAELKENS Théo 1'10"96 3 MACé Liane 1'28"62
4 OULAD BEN ABDELLAH Zakary 1'10"95 4 HOUARD Madeleine 1'01"98
5 5 VANDEPONSEELE Lanni 1'11"03
6 KALONJI MUTOMBO Ezéchiel 1'11"64 6  MACé Célia 1'18"88
7 7
8 8

SERIE 4 SERIE 4
1 1
2 2
3 PURAYE Bastien 56"36 3
4 DASSONVILLE Mathis 1'10"95 4 DE PIENNE-VANDEGHINSTE Emma 1'07"35
5 MERAZA Ilan 57"04 5
6 VANNESTE Corentin 1'04"24 6 BOSSU Isis 1'05"82
7 BELGAID Massimissa 1'00"08 7 PESSEMIER Iris 1'05"83
8 8

SERIE 5 SERIE 5
1 1 DEMETS Laly 54"23
2 AOUINA Kais 57"44 2 DALGER Jade 53"03
3 JARRY Ilann 58"80 3
4 BOUAKRAB Hicham 1'01"31 4 BOIS Zéa 52"36
5 LEBRUN Louan 1'02"94 5 VANDEPONSEELE Shana 46"59
6 BELGAID Aksil 1'04"94 6 BENSAID Lina 55"56
7 DELANNOY Erwann 58"93 7 VANMEENEN Céline 45"91
8 INSLEGERS Julien 1'00"10 8 DASSONVILLE Noémie 52"51

50 m DOS FILLES50 m DOS GARCONS
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